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Eco-Schools

St Brigid’s

PRIMARY SCHOOL, BALLYMONEY

St Brigid's Primary School,
Castle Street,

Ballymoney,

County Antrim

BT53 6JX

T: 028 2766 2664
F: 028 2766 5657
E: info@stbrigidsps.ballymoney.ni.sch.uk



  

Holiday List

2017-2018

New Term

School Re-opens Thursday 31st August 2017

Halloween    

Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2017 inclusive

Christmas

School closes Friday 22nd December 2017 at 12noon 

Re- opens Monday 8th January 2018

Mid Term Break

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th Feb 2018 inclusive

Easter Holidays

School closes Thursday 29th March 12noon 

Re- opens Monday 9th April 2018

May Holidays

School closed Monday 7th May 2018

May Bank Holiday Weekend  -    Friday 25th May – Tuesday 29th May inclusive.

· Two additional Staff Development Days to be confirmed.

